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Tentative Schedule for Programme 

 

 8:45 to  9:30 9:30 to 11:30 12:00 to 13:00 13:00 

to 

14:00 

14:00 to 

16:00 

16:00 - 

16:15 

16:15-18:15 

21/11/19 Registration 

and Breakfast 

 

NIM Lawn 

Inaugural 

Function  

And 

Key Note 

Address  

 

NIM 

Auditorium 

 

Common Invited 

Lecture-I for SoE 

by Dr. Javed 

Hashemi 

C- Auditorium 

 

Lunch 

 

K 

block 

Panel 

Discussion – 

I Industry 

4.0: The way 

Forward 

C-

Auditorium 

 

Tea Technical Session-I  

D block – Third Floor 

Common Invited 

Lecture-I for SoT 

by Dr. Abhijit 

Pandya 

NIM Auditorium 

 

Civil D-309, 310 

Chemical D-301 

Mechanical D-302, 303 

EC D-311 

Computer D-304 

IC D-308 

Electrical D-305 

 8:45 to 9:30 9:30 to 11:00 11:15 to  

 13.00 

13:00 

to 

14:00 

14:00 to 

16:00 

16:00 - 

16:15 

16:15-18:15 

22/11/19 Breakfast 

 

K block 

Common 

Invited 

Lecture-II by 

Shri 

D.P.Agrawal  

Except Civil 

Engineering 

A - 101 

Expert Lecture 

department wise 

Lunch 

 

K 

block 

Panel 

Discussion – 

II  

 

C 

Auditorium 

 

Tea Technical Session-II for Civil & 

Mechanical 

 


