## Institute of Technology, Nirma University

## 7<sup>th</sup> NIRMA UNIVERSITY INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON ENGINEERING

21<sup>st</sup>-22<sup>nd</sup> November, 2019 Tentative Schedule for Programme

	8:45 to 9:30	9:30 to 11:30	12:00 to 13:00	13:00 to	14:00 to 16:00	16:00 - 16:15	16:15-18:15	
				14:00				
21/11/19	Registration	Inaugural	Common Invited	Lunch	Panel	Tea	Technical Session-I D block – Third Floor	
	and Breakfast	Function	Lecture-I for SoE		Discussion –			
		And	by Dr. Javed	K	I Industry			
	NIM Lawn	Key Note	Hashemi	block	4.0: The way			
		Address	C- Auditorium		Forward C-			
		NIM	Common Invited		Auditorium	-	Civil	D-309, 310
		Auditorium	Lecture-I for SoT				Chemical	D-301
			by Dr. Abhijit				Mechanical	D-302, 303
			Pandya				EC	D-311
			NIM Auditorium				Computer	D-304
							IC	D-308
							Electrical	D-305
	8:45 to 9:30	9:30 to 11:00	11:15 to	13:00	14:00 to	16:00 -	16:15-18:15	
			13.00	to	16:00	16:15		
				14:00				
22/11/19	Breakfast	Common	Expert Lecture	Lunch	Panel	Tea	Technical Session-II for Civil &	
		Invited	department wise		Discussion –		M	echanical
	K block	Lecture-II by		K	II			
		Shri		block				
		D.P.Agrawal			С			
		Except Civil			Auditorium			
		Engineering						
		A - 101						